
Steve Backshall’s Oceans 
Sun 1 May

Showstopper!
The Improvised Musical
Sun 1 May

NT Connections: Variations
Sun 1 May

NT Connections: Remote
Sun 1 May

Omid Djalili:
The Good Times Tour
Sun 1 May

Dr. Rangan Chatterjee Live: 
Happy Mind, Happy Life
Tue 3 May

Wuthering Heights
Tue 3 – Sat 7 May

Lou Sanders:
One Word – Wow!
Wed 4 May

WTF Wednesday:
Proto-type Theater –
Dead Cats
Wed 4 May

Pottervision
Thu 5 May

Alfie Moore: Fair Cop
Thu 5 May

LuAnna: The Tour
Fri 6 May

Gill Sims:
Tits, Gits and Little Sh*ts..
Sat 7 May 

Ockham’s Razor’s Public 
Sat 7 & Sun 8 May 

We Touch, We Play,
We Dance
Sat 7 & Sun 8 May

Flo & Joan: Sweet Release
Sun 8 May

Craig Revel Horwood
Sun 8 May

Candoco:
Set and Reset/Reset
& The Last Shelter
Tue 10 & Wed 11 May

Simply Dylan
Thu 12 May

Paul Merton’s Impro Chums
Fri 13 May

SNATCHED
Fri 13 & Sat 14 May

Bill Bailey:
En Route to Normal
Fri 13 & Sun 15 May

The Lost Voice Guy:
Cerebral LOLsy
Sat 14 May

Matt Winning: Hot Mess
Sun 15 May

Steve Harley Acoustic Band
Sun 15 May

HMS Pinafore and The Zoo
Mon 16 – Thu 19 May

Sweet Charity
Tue 17 – Sat 21 May

Northern Ballet: Casanova
Wed 18 – Sat 21 May

The Kaspar Hauser
Experiment
Fri 20 & Sat 21 May

Plastic Drastic Fantastic
Sun 22 May

Dom Joly: Holiday Snaps
Sun 22 May

Rambert: Dance
Wed 25 – Fri 27 May

Patricia Gets Ready
(for a date...)
Thu 26 May

Everything I Didn’t Say
Fri 27 May

John Hegley:
Drawing of Dromedaries 
(and Other Creatures) 
Sat 28 May 

Graeme Hall:
The Dogfather Live on Stage 
Sat 28 May

Zog and The Flying Doctors
Sat 28 & Sun 29 May

Roald Dahl and the
Imagination Seekers
Sun 29 May – Wed 1 Jun

WHAT’S ON: MAY 2022

WHAT’S ON: EXHIBITIONS
Julian Gray: Stories For Us
Until Mon 2 May

The Lowry Collection
Permanent Collection

Barrowland Ballet: Family Portrait
Sat 28 May - Sun 26 June



The Sonas Family
Circus Show
Fri 3 Jun 
 
The Dirty Tattooed Circus 
Fri 3 Jun 
 
The Dublin Legends 
Sun 5 Jun 
 
Count Arthur Strong:
And This Is Me! 
Sun 5 Jun 
 
Catherine Bohart:
This Isn’t For You 
Sun 5 & Sat 25 Jun 
 
The Rise and Fall
of Little Voice 
Mon 6 – Sat 11 Jun 
 
Blood Harmony 
Fri 10 – Sat 18 Jun 
 
Sing-a-long-a:
The Greatest Showman 
Sat 11 Jun 
 
Sing-a-long-a: Ecanto 
Sat 11 Jun

Rumours of Fleetwood Mac 
Sun 12 Jun 
 
Ashley Blaker: 6.5 Children 
Sun 12 Jun 

Steve Bugeja: Tried To
Start His Own Nickname 
Sun 12 Jun 

The MAPAS WCIT
Summer Showcase 
Mon 13 – Thu 16 Jun 
 
The Hollies:
60th Anniversary Tour 
Tue 14 Jun 
 
Together Trust Music Festival 
Wed 15 Jun 
 
Rhod Gilbert:
The Book of John 
Wed 15 Jun 
 
Patrick Kielty: Borderline 
Fri 17 Jun 
 
The Guilty Feminist: Live 
Fri 17 Jun 
 
Help I Sexted My Boss 
Sat 18 Jun 
 
Joanne McNally:
Prosecco Express 
Sat 18 Jun 
 
Fireman Sam 
Sun 19 Jun 
 
Elvana: Unplugged 
Sun 19 Jun 
 
Sandi Toksvig:
Next Slide Please... 
Sun 19 Jun 

Patrick Monahan:
I Started At The Bottom
And Now I’m Here 
Sun 19 Jun 

∞ [Infinite] 
Tue 21 Jun 
 
Oti Mabuse: I Am Here 
Wed 22 & Thu 23 Jun 
 
Kundle Cru: Blame Game 
Thu 23 Jun 
 
In The Night Garden 
Sat 25 Jun 
 
Andy Hamilton 
Sat 25 Jun 
 
The Ward Academy
Showcase: Musicality 
Sun 26 Jun 
 
Anton and Giovanni:
Him and Me 
Sun 26 Jun 
 
Chloe Petts: Transience  
Sun 26 Jun 
 
Salford Dance Explosion 
Mon 27 – Wed 29 Jun 
 
Cluedo 
Mon 27 Jun – Sat 2 Jul 
 
Larry Dean 
Thu 30 Jun 

WHAT’S ON: JUNE 2022

DON’T MISS IT!
For full listings and to see all the amazing things

that are on offer at The Lowry, visit our website today!

thelowry.com/everything


